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Tina Prescott

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Tina Prescott
Postcode

Date of birth April 1972
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ROEVYLIN LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
TELECOMZIA LTD

RIALMOTRIX LTD

SPONELIX LTD

RHYNCELLENT LTD

VIEASMA LTD

VIEAYEPH LTD

VIEAYEPH LTD

VIEAZNAS LTD

VIEBAMRI LTD

VIEBEASH LTD

VIEBEASH LTD

VIECHOEME LTD

VIECHOEME LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
13646906

Number
13655581

13652422

13649979

13644853

13569586

13564445

13564445

13559495

13557733

13555156

13555156

13552225

13552225

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

928075421

928075421

British

App. Date
28/09/2021

App. Date
01/10/2021

30/09/2021

29/09/2021

27/09/2021

17/08/2021

13/08/2021

13/08/2021

11/08/2021

10/08/2021

09/08/2021

09/08/2021

06/08/2021

06/08/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date
04/11/2021

14/10/2021

14/10/2021

13/10/2021

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

26/08/2021

26/08/2021

25/08/2021

25/08/2021

24/08/2021

24/08/2021

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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QHOINZITS LTD

QHOINZITS LTD

QHECEMIATH LTD

QHAROWKOOH LTD

QEXENNEC LTD

QEXENNEC LTD

QAKKINHLA LTD

AFHRILEPUM LTD

VILLEERTHIA LTD

VILLEERTHIA LTD

SPIBOOKIS LTD

JAMARIX LTD

JAMARIX LTD

ONREZIC LTD

ONREZIC LTD

KAMARISHA LTD

AMPERSMAR LTD

N/A* - no information available

13497705

13497705

13496030

13494249

13492015

13492015

13491639

13490252

13277808

13277808

13275311

13272428

13272428

13268988

13268988

13264788

13262071

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

07/07/2021

07/07/2021

06/07/2021

05/07/2021

04/07/2021

04/07/2021

03/07/2021

02/07/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

18/03/2021

17/03/2021

17/03/2021

16/03/2021

16/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

928075421

14/07/2021 Director

14/07/2021 Director

13/07/2021 Director

13/07/2021 Director

12/07/2021 Director

12/07/2021 Director

12/07/2021 Director

12/07/2021 Director

05/05/2021 Director

05/05/2021 Director

01/06/2021 Director

04/05/2021 Director

04/05/2021 Director

04/05/2021 Director

04/05/2021 Director

04/05/2021 Director

28/04/2021 Director



