Online company credit reports.

App. Date Res. Date Position

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Tina Prescott 928075421

**Address** 

**Company Status** 

## **Director Information**

Title Ms Honours

Name Tina Prescott Number 928075421

Postcode

Date of birth April 1972 Nationality British

Number

Total current 0

directorships

**Company Name** 

N/A\*

## **List of Current Directorships**

List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
TELECOMZIA LTD	13655581	Company is dissolved	01/10/2021	04/11/2021	Director
RIALMOTRIX LTD	13652422	Active - Accounts Filed	30/09/2021	14/10/2021	Director
SPONELIX LTD	13649979	Company is dissolved	29/09/2021	14/10/2021	Director
ROEVYLIN LTD	13646906	Company is dissolved	28/09/2021	13/10/2021	Director
RHYNCELLENT LTD	13644853	Company is dissolved	27/09/2021	13/10/2021	Director
VIEASMA LTD	13569586	Company is dissolved	17/08/2021	13/09/2021	Director
VIEAYEPH LTD	13564445	Company is dissolved	13/08/2021	13/09/2021	Director
VIEAYEPH LTD	13564445	Company is dissolved	13/08/2021	13/09/2021	Director
VIEAZNAS LTD	13559495	Company is dissolved	11/08/2021	26/08/2021	Director
VIEBAMRI LTD	13557733	Company is dissolved	10/08/2021	26/08/2021	Director
VIEBEASH LTD	13555156	Company is dissolved	09/08/2021	25/08/2021	Director
VIEBEASH LTD	13555156	Company is dissolved	09/08/2021	25/08/2021	Director
VIECHOEME LTD	13552225	Company is dissolved	06/08/2021	24/08/2021	Director
VIECHOEME LTD	13552225	Company is dissolved	06/08/2021	24/08/2021	Director
QHOINZITS LTD	13497705	Company is dissolved	07/07/2021	14/07/2021	Director
QHOINZITS LTD	13497705	Company is dissolved	07/07/2021	14/07/2021	Director
QHECEMIATH LTD	13496030	Company is dissolved	06/07/2021	13/07/2021	Director
QHAROWKOOH LTD	13494249	Company is dissolved	05/07/2021	13/07/2021	Director
QEXENNEC LTD	13492015	Company is dissolved	04/07/2021	12/07/2021	Director
QEXENNEC LTD	13492015	Company is dissolved	04/07/2021	12/07/2021	Director
QAKKINHLA LTD	13491639	Active - Accounts Filed	03/07/2021	12/07/2021	Director
AFHRILEPUM LTD	13490252	Company is dissolved	02/07/2021	12/07/2021	Director
VILLEERTHIA LTD	13277808	Active - Accounts Filed	19/03/2021	05/05/2021	Director
VILLEERTHIA LTD	13277808	Active - Accounts Filed	19/03/2021	05/05/2021	Director
SPIBOOKIS LTD	13275311	Active - Accounts Filed	18/03/2021	01/06/2021	Director
JAMARIX LTD	13272428	Company is dissolved	17/03/2021	04/05/2021	Director
JAMARIX LTD	13272428	Company is dissolved	17/03/2021	04/05/2021	Director

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Tina Prescott 928075421

ONREZIC LTD	13268988	Company is dissolved	16/03/2021	04/05/2021	Director
ONREZIC LTD	13268988	Company is dissolved	16/03/2021	04/05/2021	Director
KAMARISHA LTD	13264788	Company is dissolved	12/03/2021	04/05/2021	Director
AMPERSMAR LTD	13262071	Company is dissolved	12/03/2021	28/04/2021	Director